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The menu of Bj's Brewhouse Tuttle Crossing from Dublin contains about 115 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $18.8 for a dish / drink. **BJ's Restaurant: A Mixed Bag of Experiences** BJ's Restaurant
has garnered a spectrum of opinions, highlighting a duality in customer experiences. While some patrons laud
the inviting atmosphere and a diverse menu suitable for large groups, others express disappointment in portion
sizes and food quality. Noteworthy dishes, such as the Parmesan-crusted chicken and the famed Pazookie
dessert, receive accolades, but inconsistencies in service and preparation raise concerns. Despite some poor
experiences with items like deep dish pizza and flatbreads, patrons acknowledge the establishment's appealing
ambiance and attentive staff. Overall, BJ's remains a popular choice, with room for improvement in several
areas.
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Bj's Brewhouse Tuttle Crossing Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pane

SPICY PIG PIZZA $19.8

Main Dishes

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Salad

FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO
SALAD

Drinks

BEER

$6.0

Sauces

HOT SAUCE

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Build Your Own

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (LARGE)

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI $16.3

Lunch Specials

SOUP AND SALAD COMBO $13.5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Bread

PITA

Soups And Salads

PIRANHA PALE ALE CHILI $10.0

Savory Soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $9.8

Popular Items
BURGER SLIDERS WITH FRIES* $16.8

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Happy Hour Bar Bites /
Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS $17.3

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER $9.8
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $9.8
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Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $16.8
CHICKEN WINGS

Starters

GARLIC PARMESAN BREAD $8.3
AHI POKE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
STREET TACOS

Bj's Snacks And Small
Bites

FRIED COUSCOUS MAC CHEESE
BALLS

CHIPS HOUSEMADE GUACAMOLE
SALSA

$9.8

$9.8

Entrées

CHICKEN POT STICKERS $15.0
DEEP DISH NACHOS $16.3
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP $14.5

Sandwiches
EGG ROLLS
STEAK SANDWICH
BURGER SLIDERS

Shareable

BBQ TRI-TIP SLIDERS WITH

FRIES* $17.8
BBQ TRI-TIP SLIDERS* $16.3
BACON JAM WINGS $19.3

GARLIC SHRIMP WITH PARMESAN
TOAST APPETIZER

$15.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

ICE CREAM
PANINI
BREAD
JAMBALAYA

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
CHOCOLATE CHIP
EGG

AVOCADO
PARMESAN

Gluten-Free

GLUTEN-FREE THIN CRUST
CHEESE PIZZA

GLUTEN-FREE BJ'S CLASSIC
COMBO

GLUTEN-FREE VEGETARIAN $24.0

GLUTEN-FREE CHICKEN BACON
RANCH

GLUTEN-FREE PEPPERONI
EXTREME

GLUTEN-FREE BARBEQUE
CHICKEN

$14.3

$24.0

$24.5
$24.0
$24.5

Uncategorized

SPICY PEANUT CHICKEN WITH
SOBA NOODLES

BJ'S ORIGINAL WINGS $17.3

$21.0

HONEY SRIRACHA BRUSSELS

SPROUTS $9.8
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CALIFORNIA CLUB FLATBREAD

PEPPERONI EXTREME
FLATBREAD

$16.3

$16.0

BJ'S BREWHOUSE CLASSIC PIZZA $20.8

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHUNK
. PIZOOKIE

COOKIES 'N' CREAM
PIZOOKIE

HOT FUDGE BROWNIE PIZOOKIE
SALTED CARAMEL PIZOOKIE
COOKIES

COOKIE

VANILLA ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Salads

HONEY-CRISP
CHICKEN SALAD

J SANTA FE SALAD

$8.8

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$19.3

$19.3

HOUSE CAESAR SALAD $6.0

HOUSE WEDGE SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

ENLIGHTENED SEARED AHI
SALAD*

ENLIGHTENED ASIAN CHOPPED
SALAD

TRI-TIP WEDGE*
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Signature Deep Dish

BUILD YOUR OWN
PIZZA MINI

BUILD YOUR OWN
PI1ZZA SHAREABLE

$6.0
$6.0

$22.0

$17.8

$20.3
$18.3

$12.8

$18.8

BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA MINI

PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA
SHAREABLE

BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA LARGE
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE
PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA MINI

BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA
SHAREABLE

BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA MINI
VEGETARIAN PIZZA MINI
HALF HALF DEEP DISH LARGE

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
SHAREABLE

GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA MINI
GREAT WHITE PIZZA MINI

PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA
LARGE

SWEET PIG PIZZA MINI

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
MINI

BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA MINI
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA MINI

GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA
LARGE

HALF HALF DEEP DISH
SHAREABLE

BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA
SHAREABLE

BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA
LARGE

VEGETARIAN PI1ZZA SHAREABLE
VEGETARIAN PIZZA LARGE
SWEET PIG PIZZA SHAREABLE
SWEET PIG PIZZA LARGE

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA
SHAREABLE

$16.5

$24.0

$33.0
$34.0
$16.0

$24.0

$16.5
$16.0
$25.3

$24.5

$16.5
$16.5

$32.5
$15.8
$16.5

$16.0
$16.5

$33.0

$18.8

$24.5

$34.0

$24.0
$32.3
$22.0
$30.0

$24.5
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CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA GREAT WHITE PIZZA SHAREABLE $24.0

U ARGE $34.0
GREAT WHITE PIZZA LARGE $34.0
BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA $24.0
SHAREABLE : GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA $24.0
SHAREABLE
BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA $32.5

LARGE

Bj's Brewhouse Tuttle Crossing

5141 Tuttle Crossing Blvd, Opening Hours:

Dublin, United States Of America Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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