





https://menuweb.menu
5141 Tuttle Crossing Blvd, Dublin, United States Of America
(+1)6146599400 - https://www.bjsrestaurants.com/locations/oh/tuttle-crossing



The menu of Bj's Brewhouse Tuttle Crossing from Dublin contains about 115 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$18.8 for a dish / drink. **BJ's Restaurant: A Mixed Bag of Experiences** BJ's Restaurant has garnered a spectrum of opinions, highlighting a duality in customer experiences. While some patrons laud the inviting atmosphere and a diverse menu suitable for large groups, others express disappointment in portion sizes and food quality. Noteworthy dishes, such as the Parmesan-crusted chicken and the famed Pazookie dessert, receive accolades, but inconsistencies in service and preparation raise concerns. Despite some poor experiences with items like deep dish pizza and flatbreads, patrons acknowledge the establishment's appealing ambiance and attentive staff. Overall, BJ's remains a popular choice, with room for improvement in several areas.

\$19.8



Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Pane

SPICY PIG PIZZA

Main Dishes

PARMESAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Salad

FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO \$6.0

Drinks

BEER

Sauces

HOT SAUCE

Tacos

CHICKEN TACOS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Build Your Own

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA (LARGE)

Seafood

CRISPY CALAMARI \$16.3

Lunch Specials

SOUP AND SALAD COMBO

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Bread

PITA

Soups And Salads

PIRANHA PALE ALE CHILI \$10.0

Savory Soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP \$9.8

Popular Items

BURGER SLIDERS WITH FRIES* \$16.8

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Happy Hour Bar Bites / Appetizers

BONE-IN WINGS \$17.3

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

\$13.5

Side Dishes

CLAM CHOWDER \$9.8

\$9.8

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP



Chicken

BONELESS WINGS \$16.8

CHICKEN WINGS

Starters

GARLIC PARMESAN BREAD \$8.3

AHI POKE

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

STREET TACOS

Bj's Snacks And Small Bites

FRIED COUSCOUS MAC CHEESE \$9.8

CHIPS HOUSEMADE GUACAMOLE \$9.8

Entrées

CHICKEN POT STICKERS \$15.0

DEEP DISH NACHOS \$16.3

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP \$14.5

Sandwiches

EGG ROLLS

STEAK SANDWICH

BURGER SLIDERS

Shareable

BBQ TRI-TIP SLIDERS WITH FRIES*	\$17.8
BBQ TRI-TIP SLIDERS*	\$16.3
BACON JAM WINGS	\$19.3

GARLIC SHRIMP WITH PARMESAN TOAST APPETIZER

\$15.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

ICE CREAM

PANINI

BREAD

JAMBALAYA

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE CHIP

EGG

AVOCADO

PARMESAN

Gluten-Free

GLUTEN-FREE THIN CRUST CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.3
GLUTEN-FREE BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO	\$24.0
GLUTEN-FREE VEGETARIAN	\$24.0
GLUTEN-FREE CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$24.5
GLUTEN-FREE PEPPERONI EXTREME	\$24.0
GLUTEN-FREE BARBEQUE CHICKEN	\$24.5

Uncategorized

SPICY PEANUT CHICKEN WITH SOBA NOODLES	\$21.0
BJ'S ORIGINAL WINGS	\$17.3
HONEY SRIRACHA BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$9.8

	1/2
Y	
	THE PARTY

CALIFORN	IA CLUB FLATBREAD	\$16.3	BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
PEPPERON FLATBREA	NI EXTREME ND	\$16.0	PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0
BJ'S BREV	VHOUSE CLASSIC PIZZA	\$20.8	BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA LARGE	\$33.0
_	_		BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE	\$34.0
Dessei	rt		PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA MINI	\$16.0
	CHOCOLATE CHUNK PIZOOKIE	\$8.8	BJ'S FAVORITE PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0
1111	COOKIES 'N' CREAM PIZOOKIE	\$9.0	BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
HOT ELIDO	E BROWNIE PIZOOKIE	\$9.0	VEGETARIAN PIZZA MINI	\$16.0
	ARAMEL PIZOOKIE	\$9.0 \$9.0	HALF HALF DEEP DISH LARGE	\$25.3
COOKIES	ARAMEL PIZOORIE	φ9.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.5
COOKIE			GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
VANILLA IO	CE CREAM		GREAT WHITE PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
CHOCOLA	TE CHIP COOKIE		PEPPERONI EXTREME PIZZA LARGE	\$32.5
Salads			SWEET PIG PIZZA MINI	\$15.8
FA	HONEY-CRISP CHICKEN SALAD	\$19.3	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
A SECOND	SANTA FE SALAD	\$19.3	BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA MINI	\$16.0
	HOUSE CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA MINI	\$16.5
HOUSE WE	EDGE SALAD	\$6.0	GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA LARGE	\$33.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$6.0	HALF HALF DEEP DISH	440.0
	NED SEARED AHI	\$22.0	SHAREABLE	\$18.8
SALAD* ENLIGHTE SALAD	NED ASIAN CHOPPED	\$17.8	BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.5
TRI-TIP WE	EDGE*	\$20.3	BARBEQUE CHICKEN PIZZA LARGE	\$34.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$18.3	VEGETARIAN PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0
		,	VEGETARIAN PIZZA LARGE	\$32.3
Signat	ure Deep Dish		SWEET PIG PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$22.0
	BUILD YOUR OWN	\$12.8	SWEET PIG PIZZA LARGE	\$30.0
	PIZZA MINI BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$12.8	CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.5



CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA LARGE	\$34.0	GREAT WHITE PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0
		GREAT WHITE PIZZA LARGE	\$34.0
BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0	GOURMET FIVE MEAT PIZZA SHAREABLE	\$24.0
BJ'S CLASSIC COMBO PIZZA	\$32.5		

Bj's Brewhouse Tuttle Crossing

5141 Tuttle Crossing Blvd, Dublin, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-00:00 Sunday 11:00-23:00



Made with Menu